
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Michael Berry Princeton Engineering Group, LLC (PE Grou609-243-9286 michaelb@pegllc.com
2 Abigail Daly Remington & Vernick Engineers (856) 271-5320 Abigail.Daly@rve.com
3 Yogesh A Shah LAN Asociates 201-757-2107 ys@lan-nj.com
4 Robert Zmijewski RZ Architecture LLC 856-261-1147 robert@rzallc.com
5 Zack Ryter Bowman Consulting Group 609-678-3911 zack.ryter@bowman.com
6 Richard Reynolds USA Environmental Mgmt, Inc. 609-656-8101 rreynolds@usaemi.com
7 Edward Kavanagh Becht BT Engineering 732-299-0812 Ekavanagh@bechtBT.com
8 Brian Gregg Remington & Vernick Engineers (609) 947-8720 brian.gregg@rve.com
9 Chris Morris H2M Architects and Engineers 908-902-1547 jmorris@h2m.com
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: Design Services for Heating & Cooling Retrofit
PROJECT NO: AC015
DATE: Thursday, 17 July 2025 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME
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